Smooth, accurate movement
Long, uninterrupted service life
Low weight
Compact size
Integral magnets for positional feedback
8/02 N/UK 22..11..023.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB

Fingers: carbon steel
Elastomers: nitrile
Ordering information
To order a gripper with an effective closing grip
force of up to 2,5N at 5 bar quote:
M/160306/M/12
Order magnetically operated switches
separately
0
15
10
5
20 3010
7 bar
3 bar
5 bar
8/02N/UK 22..11..023.02
M/160300/M/12
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
M/160305/M/12 2,6 1,6 0,15
M/160306/M/12 3,8 2,5 0,3
M/160307/M/12 17,0 12,8 1,5
M/160308/M/12 32,0 24,0 3,0
M/160309/M/12 62,0 48,0 5,5
Air consumption (cm3)
at 5 bar**
Effective gripping force (N) at 5 bar*
Opening Closing

Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Dimensions
WWaarrnniinngg
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and temperatures can
exceed those listed under ‘TTeecchhnniiccaall  DDaattaa’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified, for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other applications not
within published specifications, consult NNOORRGGRREENN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in fluid power systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide adequate
safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to equipment in the event of such failure.
SSyysstteemm  ddeessiiggnneerrss  mmuusstt  pprroovviiddee  aa  wwaarrnniinngg  ttoo  eenndd  uusseerrss  iinn  tthhee  ssyysstteemm  iinnssttrruuccttiioonnaall  mmaannuuaall  iiff  pprrootteeccttiioonn  aaggaaiinnsstt  aa  ffaaiilluurree  mmooddee  ccaannnnoott  bbee
aaddeeqquuaatteellyy  pprroovviiddeedd.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with these products.
Ø A B C D E F G H I K
M/160305/M/12 8 12 1,5 2,0 12,5 29 5,5 -0,03 13 24 5,5 2,5
M/160306/M/12 10 14 1,5 2,5 14,5 36 7 -0,03 16 30 6 3
M/160307/M/12 16 24 3 3 17,5 42,5 9 -0,03 18 35 8 3
M/160308/M/12 20 30 3,5 3,5 22 50 12 -0,03 19 39,5 10 4
M/160309/M/12 25 36 4 5 26 58 14 -0,03 21,5 45,5 12 5
Ø L M O P Q R S T U V
M/160305/M/12 8 18,5 20 15 Ø 9 +0,05 deep 1 13 9 4,5 - - 14,5
M/160306/M/12 10 20 23 17 Ø 11 +0,05 deep 1,5 16 10 7,5 10 10 19
M/160307/M/12 16 22,5 34 26 Ø 17 +0,05 deep 1,5 22 14 7,5 12 14 22

A
D
A
A
A
B
I
K
E
S
8/02 N/UK 22..11..043.03
M/160330/M/12
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Dimensions
M/160335/M/12 16 24 90° 3° 30° M4 x 0,7 deep 7 M3 x 0,5 37,5 M5 x 0,8 0,15
M/160336/M/12 20 30 90° 3° 30° M5 x 0,8 deep 8 M4 x 0,7 43,5 M5 x 0,8 0,28
WWaarrnniinngg
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and temperatures can
exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified, for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other applications not
within published specifications, consult NORGREN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in fluid power systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide adequate
safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to equipment in the event of such failure.
SSyysstteemm  ddeessiiggnneerrss  mmuusstt  pprroovviiddee  aa  wwaarrnniinngg  ttoo  eenndd  uusseerrss  iinn  tthhee  ssyysstteemm  iinnssttrruuccttiioonnaall  mmaannuuaall  iiff  pprrootteeccttiioonn  aaggaaiinnsstt  aa  ffaaiilluurree  mmooddee  ccaannnnoott  bbee
aaddeeqquuaatteellyy  pprroovviiddeedd..
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with these products.
Ø A B C D E F G H I K
Ø L M O P Q R S T U V
Ø W X Y Z AA AB AC AD kg
M/160335/M/12 16 24 3 2,5 28,5 87,5 8 - 0,03 69 59 8 4
M/160336/M/12 20 30 4 3 33,5 103 10 - 0,03 81 69,5 10 4
M/160335/M/12 16 30 34 Ø 17 + 0,05 deep 1,5 22 14 11,5 12 14 25
M/160336/M/12 20 35 45 Ø 21 + 0,05 deep 1,5 26 16 11,5 13 16 28
* Port size